Low Gross:

lSt
2nd
3rd
4th
T5"
T 5"

Pat O’Donnell
Steve Vancil
Tony Bella
Sean Curtis
Jeff Eden
Chris Miller

Low Net:

1st
2nd
T 3¢
T 31
T5"
T 5"

Genaro Zamudio
Brandon Woodke
Rick Elyea

Scott Sword
Greg Waters

Jon Hardie

Sunday Game

Arrowhead Golf Club

July 2, 2023
Blue Tees

72
73
77
80
81
81

78-11-67
75-5-70

84-13-71
82-11-71
86-14-72
84-12-72

$28.00
$24.00
$20.00
$16.00
$6.00
$6.00

$28.00
$24.00
$18.00
$18.00
$6.00
$6.00



