Sunday Game Arrowhead Golf Club July 2, 2023 Blue Tees

Low Gross:			
1^{st}	Pat O'Donnell	72	\$28.00
2^{nd}	Steve Vancil	73	\$24.00
3 rd	Tony Bella	77	\$20.00
4^{th}	Sean Curtis	80	\$16.00
T 5 th	Jeff Eden	81	\$6.00
T 5 th	Chris Miller	81	\$6.00
Low Net:			
1^{st}	Genaro Zamudio	78-11-67	\$28.00
2^{nd}	Brandon Woodke	75-5-70	\$24.00
T 3 rd	Rick Elyea	84-13-71	\$18.00
T 3 rd	Scott Sword	82-11-71	\$18.00
T 5 th	Greg Waters	86-14-72	\$6.00
T 5 th	Jon Hardie	84-12-72	\$6.00